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Barnes & Thornburg Elects 15 New Partners
December 13, 2016 Atlanta | Chicago | Columbus | Elkhart | Indianapolis | Los
Angeles | Minneapolis | South Bend

Barnes & Thornburg LLP has elected 15 attorneys as partners in eight of
the firm’s offices, effective Jan. 1, 2017. The new partners and their
practice areas are:

Atlanta

Malcolm McLeod Cox, Litigation

Chicago

Gregory S. Gistenson, Litigation

Columbus

Katrina M. Thompson, Real Estate

Elkhart

Andrew G. Helfrich, Corporate

Indianapolis

Brent A. Coudron, Corporate

Jessica M. Lindemann, Litigation

Vincent P. Liptak, Intellectual Property

Bradley R. Love, Corporate

Kyra Wagoner, Real Estate

Brian R. Weir-Harden, Litigation

Eric E. Williams, Intellectual Property

Los Angeles

Jenya Moshkovich, Litigation

Matthew B. O’Hanlon, Litigation

Minneapolis

RELATED PEOPLE

Gregory S. Gistenson
Partner
Chicago
P 312-214-4573
F 312-759-5646
gregory.gistenson@btlaw.com

Katrina M. Thompson
Partner
Columbus
P 614-628-1459
F 614-628-1433
katrina.thompson@btlaw.com

Andrew G. Helfrich
Partner
Elkhart
P 574-296-2546
F 574-296-2535
andrew.helfrich@btlaw.com

Brent A. Coudron
Partner
Indianapolis
P 317-231-7324
F 317-231-7433
brent.coudron@btlaw.com



Christopher J. Knapp, Finance, Insolvency & Restructuring

South Bend

Eileen S. Pruitt, Litigation

With more than 600 attorneys and other legal professionals, Barnes &
Thornburg is one of the largest law firms in the country. The firm serves
clients worldwide from 13 offices in Atlanta, Chicago, Dallas, Delaware,
Indiana, Los Angeles, Michigan, Minneapolis, Ohio, and Washington, D.C.
For more information, visit us online at www.btlaw.com or on Twitter
@BTLawNews.

Bradley R. Love
Partner
Indianapolis, Los Angeles
P 317-261-7896
F 317-231-7433
bradley.love@btlaw.com

Eric E. Williams, Pharm.D.
Partner
Indianapolis
P 317-231-6410
F 317-231-7433
eric.williams@btlaw.com

Matthew B. O'Hanlon
Partner
Los Angeles
P 310-284-3878
F 310-284-3894
matthew.o'hanlon@btlaw.com

RELATED PRACTICE AREAS

Corporate
Creditors’ Rights, Restructuring and
Bankruptcy
Intellectual Property
Litigation
Real Estate
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